



# 5V0-31.20<sup>Q&As</sup>

VMware Cloud Foundation Specialist

**Pass VMware 5V0-31.20 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/5v0-31-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by VMware  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

What is the benefit of placing vRealize Suite Lifecycle Manager on the cross-region Application Virtual Network?

- A. vRealize Suite Lifecycle Manager cannot be placed on the cross-region network as it is reserved for Workload VMs only.
- B. SDDC Manager uses the cross-region network to deploy vRealize Log Insight and vRealize Automation Proxy Servers, and this is not configurable.
- C. vRealize Suite Lifecycle Manager can be deployed in cluster mode
- D. After a recovery, an administrator can continue using the same IP address, DNS record, and routing configuration

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

An administrator did not deploy and configure Application Virtual Networks (AVN) during the initial VMware Cloud Foundation bring-up process. Which statement is correct?

- A. AVN disablement is not possible during the VMware Cloud Foundation bring up process
- B. Cloud Foundation bring-up will fail since AVN is required to properly configure Management Domain.
- C. AVN deployment is disabled by default and must be enabled right after the VMware Cloud Foundation bring up process
- D. vRealize Suite components must be deployed to VLAN-backed distributed port group.

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

An SDDC administrator wants to enable vSphere with Kubernetes on the Management Domain. Within the SDDC Manager, the cluster is not visible on the lists of compatible and incompatible clusters in Workload Management Deployment window

What is the reason the cluster is not visible?

- A. The SDDC Manager excludes the Management Domain from the list of available clusters in UI.
- B. vSphere with Kubernetes is not supported on Management Domain in Consolidated Architecture.
- C. The Management Domain should be stretched across two sites first.
- D. All hosts within the vSphere cluster in Management Domain must have the proper vSphere for Kubernetes licensing.

Correct Answer: D

---



#### QUESTION 4

An administrator is deploying a workload domain that is composed of three cluster with 32 hosts each.

What is the minimum NSX-T Manager from factor that must be deployed in the VMware Cloud Foundation management domain?

- A. Medium
- B. Small
- C. Large
- D. Extra-Small

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

During a design discussion around VMware Cloud Foundation, it was identified that

1.

The customer has workloads that have requirements related to logical load balancing

2.

The customer would like to size the different Edge nodes based on application requirements

How can these requirements be met when planning for VMware Cloud Foundation NSX-T Edge deployment through SDDC Manager?

- A. Use Workload Management
- B. Use NSX-T API calls
- C. Use the Custom option
- D. Deploy Bare Metal Edges

Correct Answer: C

[Latest 5V0-31.20 Dumps](#)

[5V0-31.20 Practice Test](#)

[5V0-31.20 Exam Questions](#)